
Grand Achiever Tracker
Independent Beauty Consultants

Qualifications
• $26,000 combined personal/team wholesale.


• 18 active personal team members.


• You have up to 4 months to complete the qualification.

• 8 or more active personal team members.


• $6,500 combined personal/team wholesale 

Section 1 production in a calendar month.


• Must be an active consultant.


• Requirements must be met each month to be 

considered on target.

$26,000 

$20,000 

$18,000 

$16,000 

$14,000 

$12,000 

$10,000 

  $8,000 

  $6,000 

  $4,000 

On Target

2024 Chevy® Trax® LX


