Crand Achiever	Tracker
Independent Beauty Consultants	
	\$26.000
Qualifications	\$20,000
• \$26,000 combined personal/team wholesale.	\$18,000
<ul> <li>18 active personal team members.</li> <li>You have up to 4 months to complete the qualification.</li> </ul>	\$16,000
	\$14,000
On Target	\$12,000
<ul> <li>8 or more active personal team members.</li> </ul>	\$10,000
<ul> <li>\$6.500 combined personal/team wholesale</li> <li>Section I production in a calendar month.</li> </ul>	\$8,000
<ul> <li>Must be an active consultant.</li> </ul>	\$6,000 —
Requirements must be met each month to be considered on target.	\$4,000
	CHEVROLET
	2024 Chevy® Trax® LX